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
Key w/LR. Carpeting thruout to remain. Beautiful clean
center hall home, near Wyoming. Move-in condition.
Phone for all appts. Do not show on Thursday. LR has
key and must accompany. Gas grill in yard. Owner's ac-
‘quisition date 1945. Subject to errors and omissioms.

LR:GLS 762-7214 7001005/12001005 (6-60-40-0-a-a)
Owner:Anne E. Rosen (widow), c/o Francine Lapidus,
80 01d Queens Blvd.,Englishtown,N. J.446-7502
Bus-643-9736
Conv.23 Evergreen Pl., Mplwd. 6-l-a-lav. 3 brs.&ﬁ,—@oo\[vﬂm



#7283--8/6/75 LR believes owner will accept mid 50's,

to all reasonable offers. v
#7292——8/17/75 Key box installed near front door. Very anxious

#7304--9/25/75 Key w/LR. Anxious. Present all offers.
- #7305--9/29/75 Key box removed.

- #7306--10/1/75 Price reduced to $56,900, Anxious. Will
listen to all offers.

#7319--11/5/75 Price reduced to $54,900. DeSperate. Bring
in all offers. Key w/LR.

. Anxious.
#7286--8/13/75 Price reduced to $59,900, Will listen ‘




6522-23 Evergruen Ploce Fap lewood 317,000 1

PHOTO. “10 000 15t
L4 O/o.' tgo
Prome. Colonial, Built 1¢27. cen continue

Lot ~ 80 x 127

lst - Cunter hall,liv.rm.,open porch;tilcd Zitchen,
breekzfast nk., gin .M, ,

2nd - 3 bedrooms and colored tile bathe.

3rd - open - cedor closet,

Stcem, nlec.

T"«O gar 8ur‘ugb- i ' JA//72;0/3

Listcd Jeonuary 4, 1930, Expircg - Julv 4, 1930 a

L. B. lMonsfiecd LL, 8o0. 24100,

Qvmer - HLrola W-shburn,891 $.19thst.,Newarlk,Bigelow

One operl Tiruplecé. Stoin trim, osk flrs, 0194 1.

1st f“r. Whitc trlm, ook f1r3..2nd f‘r.

AR RLTA e > - Sl
23 Evergreen Ploce 9 Meplewood 611 St%WV 000




1035 23 Evergreen Place Manl-wood *17,500 1lfam,
‘ : Bet, Colonial Terr, & Wyoming 've.. ?LO 0001lst.
Former M.L. 6522,Pravious photo, Privatb.
Frame, Colonial fqrmhouse. Built 1928. :

w - 65 x 125%6 o ~ 31201~ Y3/

1st iv.mm, ,dil.rim. , kitehen, center hall breakfd%f nki,
open porclty flagVstone floor,'

2nd - 3 bedrooms q d bath tall bhOWGr.
Zrd - open attick %fm ﬂ %6'3/*/3/

Steam, Eleec. (ThquOStQt
Two'ecar garage. - 5
Listed Fgbraury 18,1931, -Expires - Lugust 18,1931,
L. B, - ;gﬁhuam;l&ak, ‘S04 B=7744, e :
Owner =-wHarold Da liashbutn,B891 8419th St.,Newark,

.~ Bergen 21170 Wy ' s et i %6 (g
Tenant - Mr. Carroll - Leasgo expires June lst, For rent
at 5135 ber month. Last tax bill $3350.. Would like all

cash above mortgage, bub will take back small 2nd mtg.
Tenants telephone number is So0,2-7407, prarqte rental

card will follow, o
23 Evergrsen Place ___Manlewood 6 1 2 St417.500




8400 23 Evergreen P1,,Mplwd, . $12 500 R$100 =

former 7035 r6522 prev.photo.Blt, % 10,000 @ 6% Private

bet. Colonial Terr & Wyoming Ave. If paid dewn to

Lot 65 x 125,Frame.Col,Farmhouse, . 3+§8,000 cas remain

lst = 3 = ler.,d.9,,kit,,venter hall brikfst.nk.,

open porch, with flagstone floor,

2nd - 3 -~ 3 bedrms. & bath & stall shower

3rd -« epen attic

Steam, OIL BURNER, Thermostat. (New Tidken burner stall

2 car garage _ Feb., 1935)8/7 v — 3o/ay

Iisted ch 8, 1935; L :

L.B* 0£§§g Brokerage Co, S. 0*2-298071uuu;f. i73 34~
L 4

Owner - Haradd D, Washburn. 832 Yestminster Elizes |

FOR RENT at $100. Phone before showing,
Tomestnut trim, oak flrs, lst. Palnted trim, oak flrs.2nds

W"”loilﬂ 1%7‘:/7.74 *

23 Evergreen PL., Maplewood R$100 6 1 2 011 $12.500



52 % T+ Headeguner
}66. &0 Lloyd Rue Dontelulr= Hontec=l874

bm'ﬂ.-.u- ;.111‘ ‘tuke vaek w;l whi e amortiz.
Coloniui~ iramu- 1936 lod o0 x 148
free & cloar f

late Celle Lelle Uelle tlle Kl bresk.nke
Zné= o rocms, 1 tile bath

@ < ord- cedar closet -spuce for addlitiomal ram.

 Tensnte folr- lesse to Ucte.l,l936

| 9 ;2:)/}') Z=gar guragr oil burner
will show by sppoinbtment < 2,0,9=1119

: )

fﬁ.ﬂfm 7 ot . _
___Marxm  daplewood @ ¢e-l=2 = §11.500








